HEChT 9

made for garden




HEChT 9

made for garden

poz. | obj. € nazev CZ name GB qt poz. | obj. €. nazev CZ name GB qt

1 H901 privodni el. Kabel cable 1 34 | H934 matice M8 118 nut 1
2 H902 prachodka cable cover 1 35 | H935 loZisko 626 bearing 626 1
3 H903 svorka tension disc 1 36 | H936 prava polovina skfiné right housing 1
4 H904 leva polovina skfiné left housing 1 37 | H937 vrut screw ST4.2*16 8
5 H905 vrut screw ST4.2*16 2 38 | H938 matice M8 M8 nut 1
6 H906 konektor Wire holder 1 39 | H939 podlozka 8 M8 washer 1
7 H907 podlozka Washer 2 40 | H940 podlozka washer 1
8 H908 voditko uhliku Rubber board 2 41 | H941 Sroub Angle adjust rod M6*65 1
9 H909 lozisko bearing 626 1 42 | H942 pruzina spring 1
10 | H910 uhlik crarbon rush 1 43 | H943 podlozZka washer 1
11 | H9M stator stator 1 44 | H944 matice M6 M6 nut 1
12 | H912 rotor rotor 1 45 | H945 pouzdro rubber coating 1
13 | H913 ventilator fan 1 46 | H946 matice M8 M8 nut 1
14 | H914 lozisko bearing 626 1 47 | H947 Sroub M8*100 M8*100 nut 1
15 | H915 pastorek small whell 1 48 | H948 podstavec base 1
16 | H916 matice M5 nut M5 1 49 | H949 pruzina spring 1
17 | H917 femen Driving belt 1 50 | H950 pouzdro S4.0 steel ball 1
18 | H918 kondenzator Capacitro 0.22 1 51 | H951 vrut ST4.2*12 screw 2
19 | H919 spinac switch 1 52 | H952 suport fetézu Chain supporter 1
20 | H920 Sroub M4*10 screw M4X10 1 53 | H953 matice M6 M6 nut 1
21 | H921 etiketa Transparent cover 1 54 | H954 Sroub dorazu M6 adjust rod M6 1
22 | H922 matice M4 nut M4 3 55 | H955 matice Knob(Stop proof) 1
23 | H923 podlozka washer for M4 3 56 | H956 Sroub Tension knob 1
24 | H924 Sroub M4*18 screw M4X10 2 57 | H957 matice M6 M6 nut 1
25 | H925 kryt kotouce Grinding disc cover 1 58 | H958 opérna deska Tighten sheet iron 2
26 | H926 matice M8 M8 nut 1 59 | H959 Sroub M8*40 M8*40 nut 1
27 | H927 podlozka kotouce top board for grinding disc 1 60 | H960 Sroub M6 M6 Nut fix base 1
28 | H928 brusny kotou¢ 3,5 x 100 | grinding wheel 3,5 x 100 1 61 | H961 silenblok Rubber block 1

H928A brusny kotou¢ 4,5 x 100 | grinding wheel 4,5 x 100 62 | H962 Sroub M4*14 M4*14 screw 2
29 | H929 podlozka press table 1 63 | H963 Sroub M5*21 M5*21 screw 1
30 | H930 lozisko 6000 bearing 6000 1 64 | H964 podlozka washer 2
31 | H931 hFidel output shaft 1 65 | H965 levéa polovina voditka Stop proof frame-Left 1
32 | H932 pojistka @9 snap spring 1 66 | H966 prava polovina voditka Stop proof frame-right 1
33 | H933 femenice Pulley 1 67 | H967 matice M4 M4 nut 2




HEChT 9

made for garden

poz. | obj. ¢. nazev CZ name GB qt
68 | H968 voditko Stop proof sheet iron 1
69 | H969 matice M5 M5 nut 1
70 | H970 aretacni tyCka Lock rod 1
71 | H971 stranovy kli¢ Open Spanner 1
72 | H972 trubkovy kli¢ Socket spanner 1
65 | H965 leva polovina voditka Stop proof frame-Left 1
66 | HO66 prava polovina voditka Stop proof frame-right 1
67 | H967 matice M4 M4 nut 2
68 | HO68 voditko Stop proof sheet iron 1
69 | H969 matice M5 M5 nut 1
pFisluSenstvi accessory
70 | H970 aretacni tyCka Lock rod 1
71 | H971 stranovy kli¢ Open Spanner 1
72 | H972 trubkovy kli¢ Socket spanner 1




